
BEAUTY

Unit Category Unit Code Unit Title Prerequisite Code

College Requirements

English Language Level 1 * 0 4 2 1.5
English Language Level 2 * 0 4 2 1.5

CR 100      Career Readiness 0 2 1 1
L SS100     Study Skills 0 2 1 2

Employability Skills
020000122   English Communication Skills 2 2 0 1
020000231   Entrepreneurship 2 2 0 2
020000141   Health, Safety and Work Environment 2 2 0 1

General Skills

020000111   Positive Citizenship and Life Skills 3 3 0 2
020000101   English Language Skills 3 3 0 3
020000121   Islamic Studies 3 3 0 1
020000131   National Education 2 2 0 1
020000181   Military Sciences 1 1 0 1

Specialized Skills

020800111   First Aid 3 2 3 3
020900114   Beauty Science 3 3 0 3
020905111   Hand and Foot Care 1 3 1 6 3
020905112   Hand and Foot Care 2 2 0 6 3 020905111   
020905121   Make up Art 3 1 6 3 020905141   
020905231   Massage and Body Techniques 3 1 6 3 020905241
020905163   Cosmetic Chemistry 3 2 3 3
020905141   Skin Care 1 2 0 6 3 020905163   
020905241   Skin Care 2 3 1 6 3 020905141   
020905171   The Basics of Human Nutrition 2 2 0 1
020905290   Specialized Practical Skills 1 0 3 1
020905291   Field Training /  Beauty 3 0 9 1
020905181   Introduction to Physiology 3 3 0 3
020905251   Beauty Center Management 3 3 0 3
020905161   Hair Care and Styling 3 1 6 3
020905162   Hair Styling 2 0 6 3 020905161   
020905191   Hair Cutting Techniques and Treatment 3 1 6 3
020905164   Hair Chemicals 3 1 6 3 020905163

Supportive Skills
020900111   Engineering Drawing 2 0 6 3
020900112   Free Hand Drawing 2 0 6 2
020900113   Principles of Design 2 1 3 1 020900112   

72 41 93 72

020000991   Arabic 99 3 3 0 3
020000993   Computer 99 3 1 6 3
020000992   English 99 3 3 0 3

81 48 99 81

* English Language Levels

Pre-A1-AD Foundation English 0 4 2 1.5

A1-AD Elementary Englsih 0 4 2 1.5

A2-AD Pre-Intermediate English 0 4 2 1.5

B1-AD Intermediate English 0 4 2 1.5

B2-AD Upper Intermediate English 0 4 2 1.5
C1-AD Advanced English 0 4 2 1.5
C2-AD Proficiency (English) 0 4 2 1.5
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First Semester Second Semester

Unit Code Unit Title Unit Code Unit Title

020000992   English 99 * 3 3 0 3 English Language Level 1 0 4 2 1.5
L SS100     Study Skills 0 2 1 2 020000111   Positive Citizenship and Life Skills 3 3 0 2

020000131   National Education 2 2 0 1 020000121   Islamic Studies 3 3 0 1

020000101   English Language Skills 3 3 0 3 020905163   Cosmetic Chemistry 3 2 3 3

020800111   First Aid 3 2 3 3 020905162 Hair styling 2 0 6 3

020905171   The Basics Of Human Nutrition 2 2 0 1 020905112 Hand and foot care 2 2 0 6 3

020905111   hand and foot care 1 3 1 6 3 020905251 Beauty Center Management 3 3 0 3

020905161   Hair care and Styling 3 1 6 3 020900112 Free Hand Drawing 2 0 6 2

020905141   Skin care 1 2 0 6 3
Total 18 13 22 19.0 Total 18 15 23 18.5
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First Semester Second Semester
Unit Code Unit Title Unit Code Unit Title

020000991   Arabic 99 * 3 3 0 3 020000993   Computer 99 * 3 1 6 3
English Language Level 2 0 4 2 1.5 020000122   English Communication Skills 2 2 0 1

020000231   Entrepreneurship 2 2 0 2 020905231 Massage and body techniques 3 1 6 3

020000181 Military Sciences 1 1 0 1 020905241 Skin care 2 3 1 6 3

020000141   Health, Safety and Work Environment 2 2 0 1 020905181 Introduction to Physiology 3 3 0 3

020905121 Make up art 3 1 6 3 20905164 Hair chemicals 3 1 6 3

020905191 Hair cutting techniques and treatment 3 1 6 3 20905290 Specialized practical skills 1 0 3 1

020900114 Beauty Science 3 3 0 3 20905291 Field Training /  Beauty 3 0 9 1

020900111 Engineering Drawing 2 0 6 3 CR 100 Career Readiness 0 2 1 1

020900113 Principles of Design 2 1 3 1
Total 18 15 23 18.5 Total 18 10 31 16.0
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* University Requirement courses are not calculated in the totals above. A learner who did not pass the placement tests requires an additional semester to cover all courses because it is 
considered in the academic load (credit hours).
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